
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

Not classified (12 Laps) 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

96 

71 

180 

16 

8 

45 

38 

56 

817 

72 

21 

810 

14 

31 

54 

25 

Name 

Luca PINI 

Walter BARTOLINI 

Massimo BOCCELLI 

Stefano BONETTI 

Giampaolo CRISTINI 

Roberto CARINELLI 

Giancarlo PAVESE 

Massimo GILIOLI 

Antonio REITANO 

Simone FACCHETTI 

Andrea MAESTRI 

Gian Piero MURA 

Giampiero GALANTE 

Pietro ROMA 

Mauro PIANO 

Massimiliano DANESI 

Class 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000 MES 

1000MES 

Model/Engine 

DUCATI 

GPM 

DUCATI 

BMW 

YAMAHA 

KAWASAKI 

KAWASAKI 

HONDA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

YAMAHA 

DUCATI 

Laps 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

16 

15 

10 

Total Tm 

18:24.285 

18:27.224 

18:29.348 

18:30.899 

18:32.169 

18:32.532 

18:43.444 

18:48.759 

19:11.389 

19:35.300 

17:15.847 

12:39.825 

Diff 

2.939 

5.063 

6.614 

7.884 

8.247 

19.159 

24.474 

47.104 

1:11.015 

DNF 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Gap 

2.939 

2.124 

1.551 

1.270 

0.363 

10.912 

5.315 

22.630 

23.911 

Best Tm 

1:08.408 

1:08.507 

1:08.349 

1:08.710 

1:08.695 

1:08.804 

1:09.442 

1:09.749 

1:10.572 

1:12.192 

1:08.027 

1:13.868 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

2.939 

Avg. Speed 

122,577 

Best Lap Tm 

1:08.349 

Best Speed 

123,777 

Best Lap by 

180 - Massimo BOCCELLI 
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Chief of Timing & Scoring: Filippo Salvadori 
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Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

5° ROUND TROFEI MOTO 

1000 MES 

Gara 

Race (16 Laps) started at 16:42:04 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

09/09/2018 16:10 


